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012014510001325-1  K P DA SILVA JOIAS ME                                                         152971203  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001336-7  FOLHA & CUNHA RESTAURANTE & EVENTOS LTDA - EPP                     153643030  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001339-1  M D COUTINHO LANCHES                                                         153931795  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001340-5  COMERCIAL LUCENA EIRELI                                                      153740019  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001341-3  ROBERTO ISAMU TESHIMA                                                        153925779  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001342-1  A  ABREU DE MORAES                                                            153899042  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001346-4  RESTAURANTE DIVINO TEMPERO LTDA - ME                                      151035709  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001351-0  R F GATINHO ME                                                                151933871  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001358-8  J RICARDO DA SILVA E SOUZA                                                   152119540  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001361-8  TERRA FIRME CARAMELOS E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA                             152170170  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001366-9  R N REIS LTDA                                                                 152088504  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001377-4  PIT STOP COMERCIO DE CONVENIENCIAS LTDA - ME                         152620206  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001379-0  SMX COMUNICACAO LTDA                                                         152778772  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001386-3  ROGERIO P. REGO-ME                                                            152965939  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001389-8  BY AMAZON COMERCIO E FABRICACAO DE JOIAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA ME   153006064  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001403-7  S. E. NOGUEIRA SARMENTO                                                      151101477  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001406-1  D S COMERCIAL LTDA                                                            151622256  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001429-0  S N B SANTOS                                                                  152408746  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001439-8  R B COMERCIAL DE CALCADOS LTDA                                               152523960  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001447-9  E R PIMENTEL FILHO ME                                                         152792210  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001456-8  ANA LUCIA DE AZEREDO GUIMARAES- ME                                        153141751  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001464-9  A C SOARES SILVA - ME                                                         153510820  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001467-3  M. A. P. DA SILVA LANCHONETE                                                 153740485  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001471-1  M. P. COMERCIO E EVENTOS LTDA                                                153954469  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001479-7  R N FERNANDES BAR                                                             151481016  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001481-9  R N R MESQUITA                                                                151706654  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001491-6  MARCUS VINICIUS DINIZ DE ALMEIDA                                             152130063  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001501-7  ARGEMEX COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE ARTIGOS DE ARMARINHO LTDA      152477454  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001506-8  Q C MENDES & BASTOS LTDA                                                     152545727  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001518-1  SAPATARIA J & M LTDA - EPP                                                   152919481  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001522-0  SEVERINO PEREIRA DA SILVA 10943935253                                     153193158  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001525-4  COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS GOIAS LTDA                     153337940  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001530-0  KING’S BAR & RESTAURANTE LTDA                                                153440422  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001533-5  M. F. OLIVEIRA CARDOSO - ME                                                  153519428  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001534-3  M. C. P. DE LIMA - ME                                                         153541059  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001543-2  ALAN GUIMARAES FRANCO DA SILVA                                               153884860  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001545-9  J. E. GOMES DE LIMA ME                                                        150986947  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001549-1  O BOM DO TRIGO COMÉRCIO E INDUSTRIA DE PANIFICAÇÃO LTDA    151738645  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001550-5  CLEO L FORTES                                                                 152003444  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001551-3  N. N. PINTO-ME                                                                151910774  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001560-2  Z. C. BORGES DA SILVA                                                         152259805  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001563-7  M S BARRAL                                                                    151979995  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001568-8  M A DE ARAUJO BRAGA ME                                                       152603255  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001573-4  J DE J DA COSTA RODRIGUES ME                                                 152734945  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001587-4  A. D. PANIFICADORA LTDA-ME                                                   153375051  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001592-0  EDSON MAURO SIMAO DE SOUSA                                                   153690100  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001599-8  ROSARIO MALHARIA E CONFECCOES LTDA ME                                   153792728  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001604-8  RESTAURANTE DIVINO TEMPERO LTDA - ME                                      151035709  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001605-6  ARIVAL MORAES ALVES                                                          151113602  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001608-0  R N FERNANDES BAR                                                             151481016  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001612-9  R N R MESQUITA                                                                151706654  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001613-7  O BOM DO TRIGO COMÉRCIO E INDUSTRIA DE PANIFICAÇÃO LTDA    151738645  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001614-5  PHOENIX BELÉM COMÉRCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA                                 151940932  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001618-8  M FONSECA E CIA LTDA                                                         152038205  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001620-0  J RICARDO DA SILVA E SOUZA                                                   152119540  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001628-5  M S BARRAL                                                                    151979995  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001634-0  A DE SOUSA SILVA                                                              152451315  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001641-2  TOP COMERCIAL LTDA EPP                                                       152859195  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001647-1  S. GOMES BARROS EIRELI - EPP                                                 152907955  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001648-0  R M DA SILVA GATINHO ME                                                      152945326  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001653-6  JORGE  E.  F.  MENDES JUNIOR                                                 153360615  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001657-9  A G T DE OLIVEIRA ME                                                          153561335  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001658-7  M. C. P. DE LIMA - ME                                                         153541059  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001664-1  OPALA COMERCIO DE CARAMELOS E ALIMENTOS  LTDA                     153781351  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001679-0  N M S DO NASCIMENTO                                                          151872970  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001686-2  SANCHES COM. DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA ME                     152239812  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001698-6  COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CONFECCOES PIRES E NANEZ LTDA ME      152525130  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001704-4  PIT STOP COMERCIO DE CONVENIENCIAS LTDA - ME                         152620206  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001713-3  SEVERINO PEREIRA DA SILVA 10943935253                                     153193158  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001716-8  KAO RESTAURANTE LTDA                                                         153290692  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001719-2  M D DA S CARDOSO - ME                                                        153559357  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001724-9  EDSON MAURO SIMAO DE SOUSA                                                   153690100  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001727-3  ROBERTO ISAMU TESHIMA                                                        153925779  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001728-1  SANTOS & NEDER LTDA                                                          153905131  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001737-0  CLEO L FORTES                                                                 152003444  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001738-9  N. N. PINTO-ME                                                                151910774  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001748-6  PANIFICADORA ABAETE LTDA                                                     151110409  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001750-8  E SOARES PEREIRA                                                              152282041  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001756-7  AMAZONIA MOVEIS E ELETROS COM LTDA                                        152503048  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001760-5  A I COSTA FERNANDES                                                          152528172  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001762-1  Q C MENDES & BASTOS LTDA                                                     152545727  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001771-0  UMEMURA LTDA ME                                                               152880445  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001774-5  BELLA VITTA COMERCIO DE MODULADOS LTDA - ME                         152953442  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001775-3  K P DA SILVA JOIAS ME                                                         152971203  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001776-1  ROGERIO P. REGO-ME                                                            152965939  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001783-4  KING’S BAR & RESTAURANTE LTDA                                                153440422  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001784-2  A R DE SOUZA COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E CONFECCOES ME                 153476389  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001788-5  R DE S E SOUZA - ME                                                           153784750  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001792-3  D R DOS SANTOS DANTAS - ME                                                   153947420  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001796-6  A C DA COSTA VIANA COMERCIO                                                  153866314  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001798-2  S. E. NOGUEIRA SARMENTO                                                      151101477  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001802-4  R F GATINHO ME                                                                151933871  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001806-7  JEITO DE VESTIR COMERCIO DE CONFECÇOES LTDA ME                    152168648  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001815-6  H 3 COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA - ME                                            152410910  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001818-0  B M COSTA COMERCIO EIRELI - EPP                                              152507418  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001819-9  M G T JAQUES COMERCIO ME                                                     152438530  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001827-0  REJANE LOPES DA SILVA - ME                                                   152737715  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001832-6  RAIMUNDO N. M. DA SILVA-ME                                                   153026650  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001835-0  JL COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA - ME                                            153179961  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001840-7  RIBEIRINHO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP                             153578807  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001847-4  A  ABREU DE MORAES                                                            153899042  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001854-7  D S COMERCIAL LTDA                                                            151622256  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001863-6  GERALDO LUSTOSA DE CASTRO FILHO ME                                        152168052  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001864-4  BARBOSA & XAVIER LTDA                                                        152203982  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001866-0  TERRA FIRME CARAMELOS E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA                             152170170  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001875-0  M A SELEIRO COMERCIO                                                         152428402  CERAT BELÉM

012014510001885-7  F L RESTAURANTE LTDA                                                         152555803  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001887-3  J DE J DA COSTA RODRIGUES ME                                                 152734945  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001888-1  KIMURA COMERCIO DE APARELHOS ELETROELETRONICOS EIRELI - EPP      152737146  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001898-9  M. L. SOUZA LOBO-ME                                                           152980652  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001900-4  R S R DO NASCIMENTO ROUPAS E ACESSORIOS ME                           153217863  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001911-0  ALAN GUIMARAES FRANCO DA SILVA                                               153884860  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001923-3  MARCUS VINICIUS DINIZ DE ALMEIDA                                             152130063  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001925-0  A M G C AQUINO E CIA LTDA                                                    152257365  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001930-6  S N B SANTOS                                                                  152408746  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001931-4  NAHON E SANTOS COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA                           152490981  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001937-3  REI DOS CARAMELOS COMERCIO DE CARAMELOS LTDA                      152607218  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001941-1  E R PIMENTEL FILHO ME                                                         152792210  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001942-0  SALEN DO N. CORDEIRO                                                         152776443  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001944-6  PIZZARIA PAULISTA EXPRESSA LTDA - EPP                                        152882570  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001947-0  STARFLEX COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA - EPP                                  152883428  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001950-0  J. C. DA SILVA CAMPOS                                                         152933131  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001952-7  V S BARBOZA PANTOJA                                                          152926305  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001953-5  SAPATARIA J & M LTDA - EPP                                                   152919481  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001958-6  FELIX & FELIX COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA                              152995650  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001960-8  COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS GOIAS LTDA                      153337940  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001962-4  M GORETH DA SILVA - ME                                                       153359927  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001966-7  SABORU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA                                         153448156  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001970-5  M. F. OLIVEIRA CARDOSO - ME                                                  153519428  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001979-9  M. P. COMERCIO E EVENTOS LTDA                                                153954469  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001982-9  CANARINHO RESTAURANTE E LANCHONETE LTDA- ME                       151754489  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001986-1  TUTTI CASA LTDA ME                                                            152218157  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001987-0  MARIA E DE S SILVA                                                            152275428  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001993-4  R N REIS LTDA                                                                 152088504  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001994-2  CLAUDERLUCIO BENEVIDES SARAIVA                                               151736790  CERAT BELÉM
012014510001995-0  WALDINEY DA SILVA CARDOSO                                                    151370001  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002002-9  M C FELIX LEITE E CIA LTDA ME                                                152490442  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002003-7  ARGEMEX COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE ARTIGOS DE ARMARINHO LTDA   152477454  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002007-0  SMX COMUNICACAO LTDA                                                         152778772  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002014-2  LUCICLEIDE FERREIRA MARTINS DE SOUZA 68295812220                 153079398  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002018-5  DALDENI COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ACESSORIOS LTDA                      153192909  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002023-1  FABIANA P. DA SILVA ME                                                        153630760  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002031-2  R C MIRANDA MAIA DE FREITAS                                                  153892161  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002037-1  J. E. GOMES DE LIMA ME                                                        150986947  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002046-0  AMAZON NORTE COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                         152035036  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002050-9  JOSÉ ANJOS DOS SANTOS ME                                                     152024077  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002052-5  MALHARIA CENTRAL LTDA                                                        152343385  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002058-4  M A DE ARAUJO BRAGA ME                                                       152603255  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002059-2  R B COMERCIAL DE CALCADOS LTDA                                               152523960  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002061-4  CASSEB & LEAO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA-ME                         152528075  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002073-8  ANA LUCIA DE AZEREDO GUIMARAES- ME                                         153141751  CERAT BELÉM
012014510002079-7  M. J. A. DE OLIVEIRA - COMERCIO DE MOVEIS - ME                           153421266  CERAT BELÉM
022014510000077-3  MICKEY VARIEDADES LTDA                                                       152154566  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000078-1  O J AGUIAR LEITE                                                              152300198  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000090-0  L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME                                                  153218053  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000106-0  ALESSANDRA DE CARVALHO CUNHA DE SOUSA                                       152191283  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000108-7  VALDETE DE S. VIEIRA & CIA.                                                  152241817  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000111-7  M K CONFECCOES LTDA - ME                                                     152511105  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000114-1  M. DE F. CASTELO ALMEIDA                                                     152573216  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000115-0  M. DO S. GUEDES & CIA LTDA ME                                                152600868  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000120-6  PARADA DOS GUARAS PARQUE E RESTAURANTE LTDA                   152829130  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000122-2  R E F DA CONCEICAO ME                                                        152783652  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000128-1  E K S RIBEIRO CONFECOES-ME                                                   153208333  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000129-0  ELIAS LIMA SOUZA - ME                                                        153489499  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000133-8  JOVINO BATISTA DE ALMEIDA ME                                                 150713800  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000146-0  E G PEDROSA & CIA LTDA - ME                                                  152237291  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000147-8  MATSUMURA E PENA LTDA                                                        152285059  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000156-7  ARTE DE SEDUZIR COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA ME                 152746340  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000159-1  E P DE FREITAS ME                                                             152931872  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000160-5  M. DE N. ALVES DE LIMA ME                                                    152939270  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000165-6  I. M. PEREIRA COMERCIO ME                                                    153097205  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000166-4  J. DE B. OLIVEIRA - ME                                                        153101334  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000167-2  MARIA DAS GRACAS M DA SILVA-ME                                               152981071  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000168-0  T DE JESUS SARAIVA - ME                                                      153192976  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000176-1  D F SILVA COM DE CONFECCOES                                                  153764015  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000182-6  F F APOLIANO COMERCIO ME                                                     152088970  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000186-9  J N DE SOUSA                                                                  152229701  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000198-2  FRANCISCO DA SILVA NUNES JUNIOR ME                                          152644229  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000199-0  A. L.  C.  DE  LIMA -ME                                                       152653651  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000201-6  M. I. DE OLIVEIRA UCHOA ME                                                   152746064  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000204-0  BARBOSA & PONTES LTDA                                                        153465689  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000205-9  J. G. COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA                                            153484551  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000206-7  J. RODRIGUES E CIA                                                            150593228  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000210-5  BENEDITA LINS DA SILVA                                                       151752125  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000211-3  R. C. F. DE OLIVEIRA                                                          151893209  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000216-4  F. NORONHA DE AGUIAR & CIA LTDA - ME                                        152244565  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000223-7  L. CONCEIÇÃO S. MOURA - ME                                                   152360131  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000227-0  M D COSTA CAMPOS                                                              152478639  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000228-8  M C ALVES E CIA LTDA                                                          152574433  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000243-1  VALDEMIR CARVALHO BRAGA ME                                                   153466111  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000244-0  J. C. AMARAL DE SOUZA SERV. COM. E IND ME                                   153545372  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000245-8  S DA C LOPES MENDES                                                          153855436  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000246-6  MANUEL ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA                                                  150704208  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000249-0  MARIA DOLORES MESQUITA ME                                                    151361100  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000250-4  J F DA COSTA FILHO                                                            151893187  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000264-4  R. L. COSTA  COMERCIO  ME                                                    153095040  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000267-9  M.L.C. BRAGA COMERCIO, INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA               153282762  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000283-0  TEREZINHA DO MENINO JESUS SOUSA JATENE - ME                                 150955626  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000285-7  GLELCE S B LOPES                                                              152454438  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000289-0  THAGY MAHAL COMERCIAL LTDA                                                   152627626  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000293-8  F. N. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP                                            152731903  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000294-6  E DE N RIBEIRO PEREIRA-ME                                                    152746420  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000295-4  B S NOGUEIRA-ME                                                               152964495  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000303-9  E FARIAS ME                                                                   153399589  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000305-5  F M A DO NASCIMENTO - ME                                                     153434171  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000306-3  BETANIA R. DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                 153545399  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000316-0  L C DO NASCIMENTO SALGADO ME                                                 152197982  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000317-9  D. SOUSA FERREIRA -EPP                                                       152224378  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000318-7  ROSA N. ABREU VALE & CIA LTDA - EPP                                          151563055  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000321-7  O. T. CASTRO                                                                  152530088  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000329-2  VANESSA MARCELINO DE OLIVEIRA -ME                                           153100664  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000332-2  MARCIO C DE FARIA EPP                                                        153657448  CERAT CASTANHAL

022014510000336-5  E DE FREITAS DA SILVA - ME                                                   151752540  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000337-3  F F APOLIANO COMERCIO ME                                                     152088970  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000349-7  B S NOGUEIRA-ME                                                               152964495  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000355-1  MARIA DE NAZARE ANDRADE DA SILVA                                            153262710  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000356-0  F M A DO NASCIMENTO - ME                                                     153434171  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000358-6  J. C. AMARAL DE SOUZA SERV. COM. E IND ME                                   153545372  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000360-8  JOVINO BATISTA DE ALMEIDA ME                                                 150713800  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000369-1  VALDETE DE S. VIEIRA & CIA.                                                  152241817  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000379-9  A. L.  C.  DE  LIMA -ME                                                       152653651  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000382-9  F. N. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP                                            152731903  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000388-8  VANESSA MARCELINO DE OLIVEIRA -ME                                           153100664  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000389-6  T DE JESUS SARAIVA - ME                                                      153192976  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000395-0  D F SILVA COM DE CONFECCOES                                                  153764015  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000400-0  R. C. F. DE OLIVEIRA                                                          151893209  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000402-7  L C DO NASCIMENTO SALGADO ME                                                 152197982  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000403-5  MICKEY VARIEDADES LTDA                                                       152154566  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000405-1  CASA IRENE LTDA                                                               150993323  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000406-0  MATSUMURA E PENA LTDA                                                        152285059  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000410-8  ROSA N. ABREU VALE & CIA LTDA - EPP                                          151563055  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000413-2  L. CONCEIÇÃO S. MOURA - ME                                                   152360131  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000416-7  M. DO S. GUEDES & CIA LTDA ME                                                152600868  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000427-2  E P DE FREITAS ME                                                             152931872  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000428-0  M. DE N. ALVES DE LIMA ME                                                    152939270  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000430-2  I. M. PEREIRA COMERCIO ME                                                    153097205  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000439-6  J. RODRIGUES E CIA                                                            150593228  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000442-6  J F DA COSTA FILHO                                                            151893187  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000444-2  D. SOUSA FERREIRA -EPP                                                       152224378  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000445-0  E R ROCHA                                                                     152252525  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000448-5  M K CONFECCOES LTDA - ME                                                     152511105  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000452-3  M. I. DE OLIVEIRA UCHOA ME                                                   152746064  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000457-4  J. DE B. OLIVEIRA - ME                                                        153101334  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000458-2  R. L. COSTA  COMERCIO  ME                                                    153095040  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000461-2  M.L.C. BRAGA COMERCIO, INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA               153282762  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000468-0  BENEDITA LINS DA SILVA                                                       151752125  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000481-7  M C ALVES E CIA LTDA                                                          152574433  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000482-5  R. RUIZ DO AMARAL                                                             152564861  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000502-3  ALESSANDRA DE CARVALHO CUNHA DE SOUSA                                       152191283  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000503-1  F. NORONHA DE AGUIAR & CIA LTDA - ME                                         152244565  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000504-0  TEREZINHA DO MENINO JESUS SOUSA JATENE - ME                                 150955626  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000512-0  PARADA DOS GUARAS PARQUE E RESTAURANTE LTDA                   152829130  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000513-9  R E F DA CONCEICAO ME                                                        152783652  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000514-7  R R COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME                                          152886818  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000519-8  BARBOSA & PONTES LTDA                                                        153465689  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000523-6  MORAES E VIEIRA COMERCIO LTDA                                                153432942  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000524-4  J. G. COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA                                            153484551  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000525-2  BETANIA R. DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                 153545399  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000544-9  ARTE DE SEDUZIR COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA ME                 152746340  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000556-2  E G PEDROSA & CIA LTDA - ME                                                  152237291  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000558-9  O J AGUIAR LEITE                                                              152300198  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000564-3  GLELCE S B LOPES                                                              152454438  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000573-2  G & A COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA EPP                                        152955917  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000575-9  MARIA DAS GRACAS M DA SILVA-ME                                               152981071  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000578-3  L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME                                                  153218053  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000583-0  VALDEMIR CARVALHO BRAGA ME                                                   153466111  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000588-0  MARCIO C DE FARIA EPP                                                        153657448  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000590-2  S DA C LOPES MENDES                                                          153855436  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000592-9  J. RODRIGUES E CIA                                                            150593228  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000598-8  F F APOLIANO COMERCIO ME                                                     152088970  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000604-6  D. SOUSA FERREIRA -EPP                                                       152224378  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000605-4  VALDETE DE S. VIEIRA & CIA.                                                  152241817  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000613-5  L G LOPES                                                                     152453229  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000615-1  PARADA DOS GUARAS PARQUE E RESTAURANTE LTDA                   152829130  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000619-4  J. DE B. OLIVEIRA - ME                                                        153101334  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000620-8  R. L. COSTA  COMERCIO  ME                                                    153095040  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000622-4  M.L.C. BRAGA COMERCIO, INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA               153282762  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000623-2  BARBOSA & PONTES LTDA                                                        153465689  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000624-0  J. G. COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA                                            153484551  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000628-3  JOVINO BATISTA DE ALMEIDA ME                                                 150713800  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000637-2  E G PEDROSA & CIA LTDA - ME                                                  152237291  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000647-0  B S NOGUEIRA-ME                                                               152964495  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000650-0  T DE JESUS SARAIVA - ME                                                      153192976  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000652-6  F M A DO NASCIMENTO - ME                                                     153434171  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000656-9  J F DA COSTA FILHO                                                            151893187  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000659-3  L C DO NASCIMENTO SALGADO ME                                                 152197982  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000660-7  ALESSANDRA DE CARVALHO CUNHA DE SOUSA                                       152191283  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000661-5  CASA IRENE LTDA                                                               150993323  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000662-3  MATSUMURA E PENA LTDA                                                        152285059  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000663-1  O J AGUIAR LEITE                                                              152300198  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000666-6  L. CONCEIÇÃO S. MOURA - ME                                                   152360131  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000668-2  M D COSTA CAMPOS                                                              152478639  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000679-8  E P DE FREITAS ME                                                             152931872  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000683-6  E K S RIBEIRO CONFECOES-ME                                                   153208333  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000693-3  MANUEL ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA                                                  150704208  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000704-2  M K CONFECCOES LTDA - ME                                                     152511105  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000706-9  O. T. CASTRO                                                                  152530088  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000707-7  R S DOS SANTOS CONFECÇÕES                                                    152543163  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000718-2  J. C. AMARAL DE SOUZA SERV. COM. E IND ME                                   153545372  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000720-4  S DA C LOPES MENDES                                                          153855436  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000729-8  MICKEY VARIEDADES LTDA                                                       152154566  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000731-0  F. NORONHA DE AGUIAR & CIA LTDA - ME                                        152244565  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000732-8  E R ROCHA                                                                     152252525  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000735-2  ROSA N. ABREU VALE & CIA LTDA - EPP                                          151563055  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000744-1  VANESSA MARCELINO DE OLIVEIRA -ME                                           153100664  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000750-6  BETANIA R. DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                 153545399  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000760-3  TEREZINHA DO MENINO JESUS SOUSA JATENE - ME                                 150955626  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000763-8  CAMILA JALES DINIZ                                                            152599053  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000766-2  A. L.  C.  DE  LIMA -ME                                                       152653651  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000770-0  R R COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME                                          152886818  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000772-7  DILACI DE SOUSA VILHENA - ME                                                 152918728  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000773-5  M. DE N. ALVES DE LIMA ME                                                    152939270  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000774-3  J M F COMERCIO DE BEBIDAS LTDA EPP                                           152963650  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000776-0  L. F. BRAGA ALIMENTACOES-ME                                                  153218053  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000785-9  J N DE SOUSA                                                                  152229701  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000793-0  GLELCE S B LOPES                                                              152454438  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000794-8  M C ALVES E CIA LTDA                                                          152574433  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000801-4  F. N. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA-EPP                                            152731903  CERAT CASTANHAL


